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Women / 4 / SR B1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Becker201
Acrotex

9.375 9.550 9.5259.350 37.800
1 7T 5T 3T 1 

1 

Jala Carter210
Acrotex

9.000 9.850 9.5509.200 37.600
7T 1 9T 2 2 

2 

Isabella Bell208
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.575 9.6009.400 37.575
7T 6 2T 1 3 

3 

Lily Cross203
J & R

8.900 9.625 9.5009.325 37.350
13 5 8 5 4 

4 

Natalia Padron195
Zenith

9.300 9.175 9.3259.350 37.150
3 14 5T 8 5 

5 

Addison Evans199
TEGA

9.350 9.200 9.3759.175 37.100
2 13 11 7 6 

6 

Kellyann Pomales205
Zenith

8.950 9.550 9.2009.350 37.050
11T 7T 5T 11T 7 

7 

Bella Gwin207
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.750 9.5258.500 37.025
4 3T 17T 3T 8 

8 

Jenna Dyson206
US Gold

8.950 9.500 9.0009.400 36.850
11T 9T 2T 14T 9 

9 

Kaylee Stevens204
Gymnastic World

9.100 9.000 9.4259.200 36.725
5 15 9T 6 10 

10 

Nikki Balaji198
Texas Dreams

8.150 9.750 9.0009.400 36.300
19 3T 2T 14T 11 

11 

Abby Ramirez211
Sunbelt

9.000 9.500 8.8758.900 36.275
7T 9T 14T 17 12 

12 

Ella Harper200
Waxahachie 

8.625 9.450 8.9009.100 36.075
16 11 12 16 13 

13 

Mylee Estrada212
RSA

9.025 8.900 9.2258.900 36.050
6 16 14T 10 14 

14 

Kyndall Blair196
New Heights

9.000 9.225 8.5258.975 35.725
7T 12 13 18 15 

15 

Gabriella Anzures213
Olympia Hills

8.850 9.800 7.5509.450 35.650
14 2 1 19 16 

16 

Olivia Aronoff202
Capital TX

8.750 8.675 9.2508.375 35.050
15 17 19 9 17 

17 

Madison Bennett209
VIP

8.350 8.350 9.2008.500 34.400
18 18 17T 11T 18 

18 

Adrienne Dolan197
Platinum

8.450 8.050 9.1508.725 34.375
17 19 16 13 19 

19 
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